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Filter Coffee

Americano

Café Latte

Cappuccino

Caramel Macchiato
Mocha

White Chocolate Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Hot Tea

Espresso

Extra Shot
Whole/Soy/Almond Milk

Extra Syrup
Extra Whip

SM

2.25
2.80
3.65
3.55
4.85
4.40
4.95
3.65
2.65

single

2.40

1.10
.85
.85
.85

md

2.45
3.35
4.65
4.60
5.85
5.20
6.05
4.00
3.00

double

2.70

3.00
3.85
5.15
5.35
6.05
5.70
6.60
4.30
3.20

(it Tuegs

Soda/Water
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanto

Powerade
Blue, Read

Fuze Tea
Peach, Lemon

1.75

2.25

2.25




s

-»

o

The Classic 6.75 Chipotle Turkey and Swiss 9.75
Bacon, sausage or ham with egg & cheese - - Thin-sliced furkey breast, swiss cheese,
on choice of bread (white, rye, muffin) . , sShredded cabbage, tomato, pickled red
. On Rosemary Focaccia or _ Qme)m, chipotle mayo on choice of bread
Ciabatta 8.728 o, ‘Bacon and Apple Grilled Cheese 8.75
Breakfast Burrito 9.95 ° ﬁ@ Grlllzd vvlr’:h bocr?nd;hm slllced Opp;les
Bacon, sausage or ham with scrambled o "" ﬂgoég C% S Orpfcbe dOr Jjalapeno honey
eggs. potatoes, cheddar cheese & pico e B OD ‘C §ICC O
?Oerﬂgl;lgllo—cll wrapped in a warm flour | S The Cubcmo 8.75
_ Y _Grilled with-turkey, ham, swiss, dill pickles,

“ pickled red onions, spicy Mustard spread

s . hand choicg®r bread
m . & : | t~-'.'-i-.‘ - | - o ,
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Veggie Rice
Teriyaki Chicken
Bulgogi Beef

5

Bowl of Chili
Bowl of Soup
Bags of Chips
Cookie

Donut

Muffin

Ice Cream

7.95
8.75
9.95

5.75
4.75
2.25

95 or 3 for 2.75

1.95-2.95
2.95
2.50

House Salad 6.50
Lettuce, red onion, cherry fomatoes,
cucumber, shredded cheddar

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad 10.75
Grilled chicken, leftuce, red onion, creamy
caesar, crumbled croutons, parmesan

Chef Salad 9.50
Fresh greens with ham, turkey, boiled

eQgQ, fomatoes, cucumlber, black olives,

red onion, shredded cheddar, choice of
dressing



