Offee & Tea

	sm	md
Filter Coffee	2.25	2.45
Americano	2.80	3.35
Café Latte	3.65	4.65
Cappuccino	3.55	4.60
Caramel Macchiato	4.85	5.85
Mocha	4.40	5.20
White Chocolate Mocha	4.95	6.05
Hot Chocolate	3.65	4.00
Hot Tea	2.65	3.00
	single	double
Espresso	2.40	2.70
Extra Shot	1.10	
Whole/Soy/Almond Milk	.85	
Extra Syrup	.85	
Extra Whip	.85	

md	lg		
2.45	3.00	Soda/Water	1.75
3.35	3.85	Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta	
4.65	5.15		
4.60	5.35	Powerade	2.25
5.85	6.05	Blue, Red	
5.20	5.70	Fuze Tea	2.25
6.05	6.60	Peach, Lemon	2.23
4.00	4.30	1 Caci, Loinoit	
3.00	3.20		
double			
2.70			

Greakfast

The Classic Chipotle Turkey and Swiss 6.75 9.75 Thin-sliced turkey breast, swiss cheese, Bacon, sausage or ham with egg & cheese shredded cabbage, tomato, pickled red on choice of bread (white, rye, muffin) onion, chipotle mayo on choice of bread - On Rosemary Focaccia or 8.75 Ciabatta **Bacon and Apple Grilled Cheese** 8.75 Grilled with bacon, thin-sliced apples, 9.95 **Breakfast Burrito** gouda, sharp cheddar, jalapeño honey Bacon, sausage or ham with scrambled and choice of bread eggs, potatoes, cheddar cheese & pico de gallo—all wrapped in a warm flour The Cubano 8.75 tortilla Grilled with turkey, ham, swiss, dill pickles, pickled red onions, spicy mustard spread and choice of bread

Rice Lowls

Veggie Rice	7.95
Teriyaki Chicken	8.75
Bulgogi Beef	9.95

J. Mes

Bowl of Chili	5.75
Bowl of Soup	4.75
Bags of Chips	2.25
Cookie	.95 or 3 for 2.75
Donut	1.95-2.95
Muffin	2.95
Ice Cream	2.50



House Salad

6.50

Lettuce, red onion, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, shredded cheddar

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

10.75

Grilled chicken, lettuce, red onion, creamy caesar, crumbled croutons, parmesan

Chef Salad

9.50

Fresh greens with ham, turkey, boiled egg, tomatoes, cucumber, black olives, red onion, shredded cheddar, choice of dressing